BancABC Botswana BancABC

2017 Tariff Guide part of
Effective 30 November 2017 g;j)’? 8 ‘ asm 8(8 O

All prices are inclusive of 12% VAT

(@  ACCESSIBILITY FACILITATION CHARGES - (© ACCESSIBILITY FACILITATION CHARGES - (d PERSONAL BANKING TRANSACTIONAL ACCOUNTS (h) ADVANCES/LOANS ()] TRADE FACILITATION CHARGES
PERSONAL BANKING: (Pay-as-you-go or Out of bundile) CORPORATE BANKING: Corporate Current Account
@ Branch transactions () General services @ Current accounts (vii) Invoice discounting (] Letters of Credit (inward - exports): Personal & Business
Cash Activity fee / transaction 11.20 PRIVATE Arrangement fee - authorised facility 1.15% min P664.83 Establishment 0.52% min P51.75 max P337.40
Cash deposits 0.4% If >P2000, max P2000 Sweeping charge 5.00 Additional debit card 33.51 Annual management fee 1% Advising commission 105.36
Cash withdrawals P20 Salary processing (bulk upload) - Own bank 3.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Notice of excess 50.00 Amendments 115.92
Electronic Funds Transfer Salary processing (bulk upload) - Other bank 3.00 Monthly Maintenance - bundled package includes: 269.10 CRB enquiry 15.00 ggggﬁflﬁgoncommission 0.52% min P51.75 max Psggg(z)
Own account transfers 12.00 Bulk collections (per item) ' 3.00 Free Subscription to Internet banking ITC eaniry 3 . 30.00 Negotiatiogn of documents 0260/;) i P5800 e PSSOOO
Other BancABC account transfers 4.07 Referral fees (call to normalise account 1530 Free subscription to Mobile banking Renewal of facility 1.15% min P664.83 Extension of tenure 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
) Account confirmation letter 20.00 Free subscription to SMS notification Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy SWIFT cable cost 5796
Domestic account transfers 81.12 Activate dormant account FREE 1 Free debit card Document courier (domestic) 115.92
Outward RTGS 155.25 Close account FREE Free funeral cover up to P20 000 Document courier (intntnl) 115.92
Enquiries Certificate of balance 25.16 Free accidental death cover up to P15 000 Arrangement fee - authorised facility 1.15% min P664.83
Balance enquiry 6.40 Auditor’s report 200.00 Free hospital cash back cover up to P2 000 Annual management fee 1% v) Letters of Credit (inward - exports): Corporate :
Daily bank statement 60.00 Certificate covering interest 55.00 Free BancABC branch cash deposits Notice of excess 50.00 Establishment negotiable
Weekly bank statement 20.70 Fax !ocal . 14.17 Free stop / debit orders to investment accounts CRB enquiry 15.00 udvising commission negotiable
Fortn Fax international 14.17 ; . ITC enquiry 30.00 Amendments negotiable
ortnightly bank statement 15.00 E . Free sweeping to investment accounts . . Cancellation negotiable
. xcess item fee 250.00 Renewal of facility 1.15% min P664.83 e . .
Interim bank statement 6.15 1 Free monthly statement Early repayment penalt As per central bank polic Conﬁrmmg commission negot!able
Current monthly statemen 0.00 Free BancABC ATM cash deposits T ' ' B ocuments IS
L N LBranClHaNsICE B 3 Free BancABC ATM cash withdrawals Extension of tenure negotiable
Additional statements / confirmations 30.00 Cash 4 Free BancABC ATM balan Aquiri (ix) Corporate Loans and Overdrafts SWIFT cable cost 64.40
Copies of old statements (per page) < 6 months 0.00 Cash deposits 0.45% for > P2000 3 Fr:Z D?)rrfestic ATM c:sah \fv?tr?dg\lr\l/el\le;s Processing / Limit arrangement negotiable Document courier (domestic) 118.72
Copies of old statements (per page) > 6 months 20.70 Cash withdrawals 0.40%, min P21.55 4 Free Domestic ATM balance enquiries Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy Document courier (intntnl) 519.40
Copies of old statements (per page) > 12 months 34.00 Electronic Funds Transfer

Own account transfers 9.63 No POS purchase fees ®x  Credit cards (v) _ Letters of Credit (outward - imports): Personal & Business

Copies of deposit slips < 6 months 25.00 Other BancABC account transfers 963 Internet banking transactions Gold Credit Establishment 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
Copies of deposit slips > 6 months 30.00 Domestic account transfers 81.12 Free Own / BancABC card / account transfers Joining - Application / Admin fee 160.00 Extension or renewal 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
Copies of deposit slips > 12 months 60.00 Outward RTGS 15900 Free Internet banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Replacement card (Lost, Renewal) 40.00 Increase amount 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00

Enquiries Free mobile banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Annual fee 149.35 Drawing commission 0.00

" . TR i Amendment 115.92

s S lementary card
Own ATM transactions Daily bank statement 60.00 upp ry car

e : Lost card protection insurance 150.00 SWIFT cable cost 5792
Cash deposits 0.35% if > P1000.00 Weekly bank statement 25.00 G ___Prepaid cards 3 0.24% Document courier (domestic) 115.92

Outstanding balance insurance

Cash withdrawals 1.81 Fortnightly bank statement 15.00 Cash card - BWP Interim bank statement 2500 Document courier (intntnl) 115.92
Declined cash withdrawal 1.34 Interim bank statement 7.41 Card Issuance fee 51.75 History statement 25.00 : :
Basic balance enquiry 0.60 Current monthly statement 0.00 Monthly maintenance fee 2.00 Travel insurance 20.00 (v ___Letters of Credit (outward - imports): Corporate :
Mini-statement 1.34 Additional statements / confirmations 60.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Over limit balance 2% of overlimit amount Esia?]"sh? o E newal Qeg"{!aﬁle
Domestic ATM transactions Monthly bank statement MT950/940/910/900 FREE Minimum balance P20.00 Late payment 25.00 o e Cootabie
: - _i Impound card - local 125.00 ncrease amount negotiable
Cash withdrawals 6.73 Copies of old statements (per page) < 6 months 0.00 Travel card - in ZAR, USD, EUR or GBP Impound card - international 150.00 Drawing commission negotiable
Balapce enquiry_ 3.25 Copies of old statements (per page) > 6 months 30.00 Card Issuance fee equivalent of P84 P ' Amendment negotiable
Declined cash withdrawal 3.83 Copies of old statements (per page) > 12 months 300.00 Monthly maintenance fee 2.00 Platinum Credit Cancellation negotiable
International ATM transactions Copies of deposit slips < 6 months 0.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Joining - Application / Admin fee 170.00 SWIFT cable cost 64.40
Cash withdrawals 25.82 Copies of deposit slips > 6 months 30.00 Minimum balance - equivalent of P50 Replacement card (Lost, Renewal) 31.00 Document courier (domestic) 136.53
Balance enquiry 5.71 Copies of deposit slips > 12 months 300.00 Annual fee 150.00 Document courier (intntnl) 519.40
Declined cash withdrawal 5.71 (@ BUSINESS AND CORPORATE BANKING Voucher retrieval 103.50 T Foreian Bills (Collection Ch D | & Busi
(i) Internet banking CURRENT ACCOUNTS Supplementary card. 30.00 O P e e e EEEE—
i)  Internet banking Setu 200.00 0 Busi Banki Lost card protection insurance 150.00 utward collection handling _
, P : I usiness Banking i i 0 Documentary bill 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
Outstanding balance insurance 0.24% - !
Own account transfers 1.04 Support / consultants 0.00 Monthly Maintenance 32.91 History statement 2500 Inward collection handling
Intra bank account transfers 2.59 Zone 1 (0-200km) 150.00 Additional debit card 63.04 Travel insurance 20.00 Documentary bill 0.5% min P231.84
Domestic account transfers 3.32 Zone 2 (201-500km) P500 - Out of Gaborone Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Over limit balance 2% of overlimit amount Clean bill . 0.5% min P231.84
Airtime top-up 0.53 Retraining 150.00 Debit card - first issue Free Late payment 25.00 Extension after maturity 231.84
Pay bill (e.g. DSTV, BPC etc) 3.49 Electronic Funds Transfer SME Current Account Impound card - local 125.00 SWIFT cable charge , 57.96
Outward RTGS 155.25 Own account transfers 0.00 MOntth Maintenance 76.98 Impound card - international 300.00 ngﬂmggt ggﬂ:::::: Eﬁ’l]c;r?;rfstIC) ::::%88
Notifications Intra bank account transfers 5.00 Additional debit card 63.04 Private Credit '
Email notification of payment 0.27 Domestic account transfers 4.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Joining - Application / Admin fee 150.00 (vl Foreign Bills (Collection Charges) - Corporate
SMS no’qflca‘qon of payment 0.27 Outwgrd RTGS 150.00 Debit card - first issue Free Replacement card (Lost, Renewal) 30.00 Outward collection handling
FAX notification of payment 13.33 Pay bill (e.g. DSTV, BPC etc) 3.57 Institutional Current Account Annual fee 150.00 Documentary bill negotiable
NOtIflcatlonS Monthl Ma|ntenance 7698 Voucher retrieva' 10350 Clean b|” . . negot|ab|e
e . y
v  Mobile banking SMS notification of payment 0.27 Additional debit card 63.04 Supplementary card 35.00 glward Cot"eCttl)(')IP handling -
ificati : ion i ocumentary bi negotiable
Electronic Funds Transfer FAX notification of payment Ly Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 IE)?,ISttS'f&]anliI’?éoggfat:f)cneIinnssuur?annccee 1500 '5(())2 Cloan bl negotiable
Own account transfers 1.04 . Debit card - first issue Free ; ' Extension after maturity 23744
Intra bank account transfers 2.59 Sl ues it 0.00 Business Current Account 'Q,ft';?; Efa?';ritg,ﬁ(fment 3288 SWIFT cable charge 64.40
Domestic account transfers 2.59 Cheque eposrll . 060 Monthly Maintenance 300.00 Travel insurance 20.00 Document courier (domestic) 118.72
Domestic Visa card transfers 2.59 o dequehencas bmel? 2920 Additional debit card 63.04 Over limit balance 2% of overlimit amount Document courier (intntn 118.72
International Visa card transfers 15.00 rder cheque boo : Repl d (Lost. Stolen. R ) 6.93 Late payment 30.00
Vettng ofprivte ch 8000 cplacement card Lost, Stolen, Renewa o
Airtime top-up 053 etting of private cheques : Debit card - first issue Free Impound card - local 125.00 (vi)_ Bonds / Guarantees / Indemnities - Personal & Business
Pav bill (e.a. DSTV. BPC etc) 362 Issue Bank cheque - bank customer 45.00 Impound card - international 300.00 Tender Bonds '
y g , o
L Issue Bank cheque - other-bank customer 60.00 - . Establishment 0.63% min P110
NOtIflcat.I.OnS. Stop payment 110.00 (i) Corporate Banking Business Credit Increase of amount 0.63% min P110
SMS notification of payment 0.27 Dishonoured cheque 25000 Corporate Qurrent Account Joining - Application / Admin fee 250.00 Extension of tenure . 118.72
Post-dated cheque 25000 Monthly Maintenance 89.26 Replacement card (Lost, Renewal) 187.50 Annual commission 0.55% min P94.81
(v  Cheques pAnnual fee 250.00 (E;sL’:gtr)?irsl#rer?:nt 0.63% min P94.81
. . Voucher retrieval 115.00 0270 -
Cheque deposit FREE ) Stop / Debit Orders () INVESTMENT/INTERMEDIATION CHARGES e oo Assessment fee 0.55% min P94 81
Cheque encashment 21.55 Own bank debit order 6.00 . . Lost card protection insurance 150.00 Extension of tenure 115.92
Order cheque book 33.58 Other bank debit order 85.50 Fixed Deposit Outstanding balance insurance 0.5% Annual commission 0.55% min P94.81
Issue Bank cheque - bank customer 36.87 Unpaid stop order 250.00 Minimum investment amount P20, 000 Interim bank statement 2500 Amendment 1.15% min P400
Issue Bank cheque - other-bank customer 60.00 Unpaid debit order 250.00 Violation of minimum balance no interest History statement 25.00 Performance Bonds ,
Stop payment 66.65 Own bank stop order 5.00 Contract break (Early withdrawal) 1.8% of interest, min P200 Travel insurance 20.00 EStab“Shment' ' 1.15% min P400
Dishonoured cheque 149.31 Unpaid stop order 250.00 Copy of confirmation of investment 19.00 Over limit balance 2% of overlimit amount Annual commission 0.63% min P130
ost-dated cheque 51.75 f
. . , Impound card - local 12500 Increase of amount 148.40
(v) Point of Sales Machines Call Account | d card - international 300.00 Amendment 274.28
(\Y)] Stop / Debit orders Rentals 130.00 Minimum investment amount P10, 000 mpound card - internationa '
Own bank debit order 6.00 Merchant discount 3-5% Violation of minimum balance no interest Corporate Credit
Unpaid stop order 100.00 Replacement card (Lost, Renewal) 187.50
Unpaid debit order 149.31 Annual fee 250.00
Own bank stop order 5.00 Supplementary card 150.00
Unpaid stop order 100.00 ()  Current accounts Fresh Savings Lost card protection insurance 150.00 Contact us at any of our branches:
FRESH Minimum balance of P50.00 Outsj[anding balance insurance 0.5%
Monthly Maintenance - pay-as-you-transact 5.49 Monthly maintenance fee 0.00 IHnj[erlm bank statement %g;g
(b)  ACCESSIBILITY FACILITATION CHARGES - 1 Free debit card Violation of minimum balance no interest Trgsgfymsstﬁ:gﬂlim Soon
B.USINESS BANKING:.SME Starter, Current, Institutional, Business Current Account Additional debit card 33.51 2nd withdrawa| within month Nno interest Over limit balance 20 of overlimit amdunt BancABC Head-Office
() General services No POS purchase fees Interim bank statement 6.67 Late payment 100.00 ABC House
Sweeping charge 3.50 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 Impound card - local 125.00
Salary processing (bulk upload) - Own bank 1.50 Free subscription to Internet banking Motshelo Impound card - international 300.00 Pl(?t 62433, .
Salary processing (bulk upload) - Other bank 2.50 Free subscription to Mobile banking Minimum balance of P100.00 Fairgrounds Office Park,
Bulk collections (per item) 2.50 Free subscription to SMS notification Monthly maintenance fee 0.00 Gaborone
Referral fees (call to normalise account) 15.30 Free funeral cover up to P4 000 Violation of minimum balance no interest (h) ADVANCES/LOANS Fax: 390 1583
ﬁgggg{gggmgnr:fgggefr ZFOR(E(E) 2nd withdrawal within month no interest . . Tel'.3 67 4300
Close ancount ! FREE GOLD Contract break (Early withdrawal) 50.00 " Credit Card Transactions
e 1 Free debit card hquiries
Certificate of balance 24.57 ; .
Auditor’s report 19836 Additional debit card 33.51 (h) ADVANCES/LOANS g“(n branch t.ransaCtlonS 4.00 Game Clty Branch i
Certifi verina inter 26.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen,Renewal) 56.63 alance enquiry ' ShOP No. F 11, Game City
ertilicate covering interest : . Daily bank statement 60.00 .
Additional debit card 63.04 No POS purchase fees () Personal loans Weekly bank staternent 2500 Shopping Centre, Cnr A1 & New
Fax local 13.33 Free subscription to Internet banking Arrangement 1.15%, min P593.60, Max P3 477.60 . erten'yhtla b Snlf et tem nt 15'00 Lobatse Rd
Fax international 13.33 Free subscription to Mobile banking Settlement letter 25.00 ornightly bark stateme ' Gaborone
Excess item fee 103.50 .. . . . Interim bank statement 25.00
Free subscription to SMS naotification Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy Additional statements / confirmations 25 00 Fax: 370 4730
Free funeral cover up to P5 000 CRB enquiry 15.00 Copies of old statements (per page) < 6 months 0'00 h
) Branch transactions Option 1: Monthly Maintenance - pay-as-you-transact 30.20 ITC enquiry 30.00 Copies of old statements (per page) > 6 months 25'88 'éel. 37hOC47<30550467
ash ‘ ranch Code
; ; Copi f old stat ts ( ) > 12 th 33.10
gasﬂ di'?](c)js'ts | 0.45% M(|)n4lz/50 Ma);ifgg Option 2: Monthly Maintenance - bundled package includes: 77.05 (1)) Vehicle and Asset Finance - Personal & Business ng:g: gf gengtesrﬁssnj Gpﬁlropné"tﬁse montns 2500
ash withdrawals 4%, min P13. : : : .
Electronic Funds Transfer 0 Free funeral cover up to P5 000 Processing/Arrangement 1.12% min P614.40 max P75 000 Copies of deposit slips > 6 months 30.00 Fairgrounds Branch
Own account transfers 4.07 Unlimited BancABC branch cash deposits Settlement letter 25.00 Copies of deposit slips > 12 months 33.10 ABC House
Other BancABC account transfers 4.07 |1: Freg mo:éhéy :;i/t\emeﬁtd . E‘?{g repayment penalty As per central bank 22"(% Own branch transactions Plot 62433, Fairgrounds Office Park
Domestic account transfers 81.12 ree banc cash deposits enquiry : Cash deposits 0.40% if >P2 000 Gaborone
Outward RTGS 155.25 3 Free BancABC ATM cash W|thdra\A_/qu ITC enquiry ‘ 38.00 Cash withdrawals P4.35 + 2%
Enquiries 4 Free BancABC ATM balance enquiries Gaborone collections 207.00 Basic balance enquiry 217 Fax: 3934273
Basic balance enquiry 6.40 3 Free Domestic ATM cash withdrawals Out of town collections 362.25 Domestic branch transactions Tel: 367 4600
Daily bank statement 60.00 4 Free Domestic ATM balance enquiries Gaborone repossessions 621.00 Cash withdrawals P20 + 2% Branch Code 550267
Weekly bank statement 23.80 No POS purchase fees Out of town repossessions 828.00 International branch transactions
Fortnightly bank statement 1.50 Internet banking transactions Legal fees Cash withdrawals 50 + 2% . .
Igterlm bank itlatement gg g Free Own / BancABC card / account transfers Repossession release 207.00 Own ATM transactions Airport Jupctlon Bran'ch _
urrent monthly statement . : Free Internet banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Handling fee for sold repossession 569.00 Cash deposits 0.35% if > P1000.00 Shop 47, Airport Junction Shopp'ng
Additional statements / confirmations 30.00 . . . X | laE
Free mobile banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Storage and insurance 230.00 Cash withdrawals 230 + 2% Center, Plot 70665, Block 10
Monthly bank statement MT950/940/910/900 FREE Free SMS notificati Ch f hi 9.32 . )
Copies of old statements (per page) < 6 months 0.00 8 Free notifications ange of ownership : Declined cash withdrawal 0.52 Gaborone
Copies of old statements (per page) > 6 months 20.70 Arrears letter 9.32 Basic balance enquiry 0.52 Fax: 390 0017
Copies of old statements (per page) > 12 months 27.00 PLATINUM Cross-border deals 1915.79 Mini-statememt 1.14 Tel: 371 9700
Copies of deposit slips < 6 months 0.00 1 Free debit card Unpaid item 258.75 Domestic ATM transactions B h Code 550547
Copies of deposit slips > 6 months 25.00 Additional debit card 33.51 Cash withdrawals 435+ 2% rElne elele
Copies of deposit slips > 12 months 27.00 Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 (i Vehicle and Asset Finance - Corporate Declined cash withdrawal 0.52
Free subscription to Internet banking Processing/Arrangement 1.00% min P593.60 max P75 000 Basic balance enquiry 2.10 The Square Branch
(iii) ATM transactions Free subscription to Mobile banking Settlement letter 25.00 Interna'tional ATM transactions Plot 54381, 1st Floor, Wing B
Own ATM transactions . Free subscription to SMS naotification Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy CaSh wﬂhdrawal; 35.00 + 2% Caial Business Disire:
Cash deposits 0.45% Min P50 Max P500 Up to P10 000 funeral cover Free CRB enquiry 15.00 Declined cash withdrawal 0.52 Gaborone
Cash withdrawals 1.81 Option 1: Monthly Maintenance - pay-as-you-transact 30.17 ITC enquiry 50.00 Basic balance enquiry 210 ]
Declined cash withdrawal 1.34 Gaborone collections 230.00 Fax: 31 6 0409
Basic balance enquiry 0.60 Option 2: Monthly Maintenance - bundled package includes: 115.00 Out of town collections 402.50 () TRADE FACILITATION CHARGES Tel: 398 5700
'E)A'n"Statt,enlﬁl’_';}\ . ’ 1.34 Free BancABC branch cash deposits Gaborone repossessions 690.00 : . : Branch Code 550167
omestic ransactions Free stop / debit orders to investment accounts Out of town repossessions 1060.00 W __Foreign Exchange - Personal & Business
Cash withdrawals 6.73 i i International Telegraphic
Balance enquiry 305 Free sweeping to investment accounts Legal fees grap _
- : ' 1 Free monthly statement Repossession release 230.00 Transfer (TT) - outward 0.50% min P50, max P200
Declined cash withdrawal 3.25 ; i i International TT bank transfer -
International ATM transactions Free BancABC ATM cash deposits Handling fee for sold repossession 654.35 : o E . B h
Cash withdrawals 2582 3 Free BancABC ATM cash withdrawals Storage and insurance 264.50 inward 0.50% min P50, max P200 rancistown Branc
Balance enquiry 5.71 4 Free BancABC ATM balance enquiries Change of ownership 10.35 Amendment (TT) 166.57 Plot 838-847, Blue Jacket Street
Declined cash withdrawal 5.71 3 Free Domestic ATM cash withdrawals Arrears letter 10.35 g@?ﬁlgt'op (TT, ,DF?ES) n - ) 3%2(2)3 Francistown
: . 4 Free Domestic ATM balance enquiries Cross-border deals 2128.65 SWIFT Conf!rmat!on( orm/a tettet; (')trhmat1 . : Fax: 241 4129
(iv) Internet banking Unlimited Free POS purchase fees Unpaid item 287.50 onfirmationicopy/extracty within 1 wee ree Tel: 245 0000
Setup 300.00 . . SWIFT Confirmation(copy/extract) 2weeks-3months 11.59 .
Internet banking transactions SWIFT Confirmation(copy/extract3months 20.00 Branch Code 550367
ngnthl); jece tant 300.00 Free Own / BancABC card / account transfers Giv) Mortgage / Home Loans - Personal & Business Queries (International Zy ments) 0-3 month;J i 220'35
zléﬁgo{ (O-Z%rgslgm?n S 150 Od Free Internet banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Admin/Arrangement 1.05% min P600.00 max P39 200 ies (Int tional pay ts) 3-6 th 250'00 L
: Free mobile banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Early settlement charge As per central bank policy Quer!es nternationar payments) 5-5 montns ' Selebi Phikwe Branch
Zone 2 (201-500km) P500 - Out of Gaborone 1 Free SMS notificati CRB enauir 15.00 Queries (International payments) > 6 months 350.00 Lesedi Mall Plot 5251
Retraining 150.00 ree nounications enquiry ' Purchase of foreign notes 2.50% min P28 esedl Viall, Flo
EleCtroniC FundS TranSfer ITC enql'“ry 3000 Sa'e Of foreign notes 2.50% min P28 ShOp ﬂumber 24
Own account transfers 0.00 DIAMOND Settlement letter 15.00 Recall funds 198.23 Selebi Phikwe
Intra bank account transfers 4.07 1 Free debit card Copy of title deed 15.00 Fax: 260 0933
Domestic account transfers 4.00 Additional debit card 33.51 '
Outward RTGS 15595 . (i) orelgn Exchane - Corporate Tel: 263 1000
: Replacement card (Lost, Stolen, Renewal) 56.93 (\%] Business Term Loans International Telegraphic Transfer (TT)
Pay bill (e.g. DSTV, BPC etc) 3.37 Free subscription to Internet banking Arrangement fee - authorised facility 1.15% min P664.83 - outward 0.50% min P50. max P200 Branch Code 550767
Notifications Free subscription to Mobile banking Annual management fee 2% International TT bank transfer '
SMS notification of payment 0.25 F bscription to SMS notificati Noti f 50.00 ) )
FAX notification of payment 1B.33 ree subscription to notinication olice OF excess : - inward 0.50% min P50, max P200 Palapye Branch
' Free accidental death cover up to P15 000 CRB enquiry 15.00 Amendment (TT) 185.08 Shashane Complex
(v) Cheques Free funeral cover up to P20 000 ITC enquiry 50.00 Cancellation (TT, Drafts) 336.22 Plot 1707. Unit 3
Cheque deposit 0.00 Option 1: Monthly Maintenance - pay-as-you-transact 30.17 Renewal of facility 1.15% min P664.83 SWIFT Confirmation(Formal Letter Format) 54.00 Pal !
Cheque encashment 13.33 Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy SWIFT Confirmation(copy/extract) within 1 week Free alapye
Order cheque book 30.22 Option 2: Monthly Maintenance - bundled package includes: 1/2.50 SWIFT Confirmation(copy/extract 2weeks-3months 11.87 Fax: 492 3025
Vetting of private cheques 70.00 Free BancABC branch cash deposits (\%)) Overdrafts - Personal and Business SWIFT Confirmation(copy/extrach3months up 40.00 Tel: 494 1000
Issue Bank cheque - bank customer 36.87 Free stop / debit orders to investment accounts Arrangement fee - authorised facility 1.05% min P115.92 Queries (International payments) 0-3 months 244.84 Branch Code 550867
Stop payment 66.65 Free sweeping to investment accounts Annual management fee 1% Queries (International payments) 3-6 months 250.00
Dishonoured cheque 149.31 1 Free monthly statement Notice of excess 250.00 Queries (International payments) > 6 months 350.00 Maun Branch
Post-dated cheque 50.00 Free BancABC ATM cash deposits CRB enquiry 15.00 Purchase of foreign notes 2.50% min P28 ,
«vD Debit / Stop orders 3 Free BancABC ATM cash withdrawals ITC enquiry 30.00 Sale of foreign notes 2.50% min P28 Plot 731 Old Mall Extension
D 4 Free BancABC ATM balance enquiries Renewal of facility 0.52% min P115.92 Recall funds 220.26 Maun
Own bank debit order 6.00 . . .
Other bank debit order 8066 3 Free Domestic ATM cash withdrawals Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy Fax: 686 0658
Unpaid stop order 100.00 4 Free Domestic ATM balance enquiries Renewal of facility 1.15% min P664.§3 (iii) Drafts - ersonal & Business : Tel: 682 0000
Unpaid debit order 149.31 No POS purchase fees Early repayment penalty As per central bank policy Purchase of foreign draft 1.04% min P51.75, max P207 B h Cod
. . : . ranch Code 550667
Own bank stop order 5.00 Internet banking transactions Sale of forelgn draft 1.04% min P51.75, max P207
Unpaid stop order 100.00 Free Own / BancABC card / account transfers Cancellation (TT, Draft) 328.29 .
Free Internet banking own / BancABC card / account transfers Request to stop draft 207.00 Visit www.bancabc.co.bw for more

(vi) Point of Sales Machines Free mobile banking own / BancABC card / account transfers information or call 0800 330 330/ 399 3300
Rentals 130.00 16 Free SMS notifications (iv) Drafts - Corporate

Merchant discount 3-5% Purchase of foreign draft 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
Sale of foreign draft 1.15% min P60.00 max P550.00
Cancellation (TT, Draft) 336.22

Request to stop draft 250.00



